
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2021
CONTRACT NO. 9440
DATE: 3/4/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 285

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC $1,044,330.20 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,117,955.00

Michels Corporation $1,145,651.00 OK

Visu-Sewer, Inc. $1,162,170.25 OK

Granite Inliner, LLC $1,731,503.00 OK

 


