
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 9440 
CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2021 

INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES USA, LLC  $1,044,330.20 

Acct. No. 13363-83-173: 54445 (91381) $1,044,330.20 
Contingency 8%+   83,549.80 
  

GRAND TOTAL $1,127,880.00

 


